SURESH CHANDRA SAJJILAL 

MAURYA
 CO-BORROWER(S):

SHIVRANI DEVI

18-10-2024  
Rs. 9,90,574/- (RUPEES NINE LAKH 

NINETY THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED SEVENTYFOUR 
ONLY))As on 14-Oct-2024 

ALONGWITH FURTHER INTEREST 
AND CHARGES THEREON UNTIL 

REPAYMENT

15-11-2024  
Rs. 8,14,373/- (RUPEES EIGHT 
LAKH FOURTEEN THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY 

THREE ONLY) As on 12-Nov-2024 
ALONGWITH FURTHER INTEREST 
AND CHARGES THEREON UNTIL 

REPAYMENT

sd/-   Authorised Officer
Niwas Housing Finance Private Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date  : 30.08.2025

NIWAS HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Formerly known as Indostar Home Finance PrivateLimited, hereinafter referred as NHFPL)